
TYPE AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLETION FORM 
l'~ .... dl- .di({ 

AC0-1 WELL HISTORY 

I . 

~ 
SlDE ONE · . * Staw geo~ogwaQ gu,uJeu 

(Rules 82-3-130 and 82-3-107) WICHITA BR S' 

Compt. 

I tf-o1.D-a3E­
This form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado 

(90) days after the 
completed. 

tc-e.L 
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within ninety 
completion of a well, regardless of how the well was 

FOR INFORMATION REGARDING THE NUMBER OF COPIES TO BE FILED AND APPLICATIONS 
REQUIRING COPIES OF AC0-1 FORMS SEE PAGE TWO (2), SIDE TWO (2) OF THIS FORM. 

F ___ Letter requesting confidentiali~y attached. 

C ___ Attach ONE COPY of EACH wireline log run (i.e. electrical log, sonic log, 
gamma ray neutron log etc.)***Check here if NO logs were run ___ _ 

PLEASE FILL IN ALL INFORMATION. IF NOT AVAILABLE, INDICATE. 
LATER BECOMES AVAILABLE, SUBMIT BY LETTER. 

IF INFORMATION 

LICENSE II #6 97 3 EXPIRATION DATE __ __,J,LJU.Ln~es;;;_...,jJ~0~,.__.1.i...92.Jo..1.8 -13 _____ _ 

OPERATOR ---.:C~i....:r:::....=.c....:l ...::.e_ S_ O_ i _l_ C_o_m~p_a_n__,y'---------- API NO. --=l-=5_-....:l=-0=-7-=----=2;..c:l:...,<-6=-0.::....::.6 ___ _ 

ADDRESS R . R. 1· Bo x 17 COUNTY ___ =L_i -=-=n=n=---------

_ M_o-=u~n~d::,_.;:_Ci -=t .Y~•,__K~a=n~s~a~s=--~6~6~0~5~6=-------- FIELD ____________ _ 

** CONTACT PERSON Do nna St i te s PROD. FORMATION:__ ______ _ 
PHONE 9 13 - 7 9 5 - 2 9 7 9 

PURCHASER-'N~o=n=e-----=-(d=r ~y----"h=-o::....::.le.:c....:.) ___________ LEASE. ___ ~H~ouwua~r.......,d__.,W=e~s~t,__ __ _ 

ADDRESS WELL NO. -~l,~l=----------

-------------------- WELL LOCATION._ _______ _ 
DRILLING E Uf e ne Mi l le r 
CONTRACTOR R • R • 1 
ADDRESS Blue Mound , Ka nsas 660 10 

Operat ors 1l 7933 

PLUGGING Eu e ne Mi l le r #7 9 3 3 
CONTRACTOR R. R. 1 
ADDRESS Blue Mo un d, Kansa s 6601 0 

TOTAL DEPTH 5 60 PBTD ------------ -------

1 65 Ft. from sou t h Line and 

4 6.5 Ft. from we st Line of (E) 

the ~(Qtr.) SEC_Jg'WP -2.L RG~\l:){ 

WELL PLAT ----. (Office 
Use Only) 

KCC--/' 
KG S ____::i.L-

SWD / REP 
PLG. 

SPUD DATE Feb .1 6 , 19 8 3 DATE COMPLETED March 3 , 19 8 3 ---

NGPA __ 
ELEV: GR 840 DF KB ----- --------
DRILLED WITH (CABLE) (~~~I) (AIR) TOOLS. 

DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL OR REPRESSURING WELL BEING 
USED TO DISPOSE OF WATER FROM THIS LEASE ------
Amount of surface pipe set and cement ed 20 fe et DV Tool Used? ____ _ 

OF . COMPLETION :HIS.AFFIDAVIT APP~IES TO: (Circle ONE) - ~}) Shut-in Gas, Gas, 
r y Disposal, InJection, Temporar i ly Abandoned. If OWWO, indicate t ype of re-

completion _______ Other completion________ _ NGPA filing, _ _ __ _ 

ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS PROMULGATED TO REGULATE THE OIL 
AND GAS INDUSTRY HAVE BEEN FULLY COMPLIED WITH. 

A F F I D A V I T 
Ralph St i t e s being of lawful age, hereby cer t ifies 

that: 
I am the Af f iant, and I am familia r with the contents of the f oregoing Af fidavit . 



-::; ~ '--J ,. -PJ 
SIDE TWO 

OPERATOR Ci rcle S Oi 1 Comparny 

AC0-1 WELL HISTORY (E) 

LEASE Howa rd we st SEC • ....llLTWP • ..2..l_RGE • ..z..i_H 
l , ... . 

• • J , ·, • FiLL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REQUIRED: 

Show all. lmportont sones of por...ity and contenh thereof; cored Intervals, ond all drlll••tem tesh, In• 
eluding depth Interval tested, cushion UMd, time tool open, flowing and shut•ln pressures, and recoveries. 

FORMAJION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC. 

I/ Check if .no Drill Stem Tests Run. 

___ Check if samples sent to Geological 

Top So i 1 · 
Clay 
Blue Sha le 
L i me and Shale 
Blue Shale 
L i me 
Blue Shale 
L i me 
Blue Sha le 
Blue Shale and L:ime 
Blue Shale a nd Li me 
L i me (show of coa 1) 
Coal · 
L i me and Sandy Shale 
Sandy Shale (l i ttle p as) 
Bl a ck Shale 
Blue Shale 
Blac k Sh ale (oder) 
Bl a c k Shady Shale 
T.D. (dry h ole) 

I f addit~o~~l space is needed use Page 2, 

TOP 

Survey 

0 
12 
21 
26 
39 
70 
82 

138 
155 
167 
177 
220 
225 
23 6 
238 
353 
358 
400 
520 
560 

BOTTOM 

12 
21 
16 
39 
70 
82 

138 
155 
167 
177 
220 
225 
236 
238 
353 
358 
400 
520 
5 60 

WELL NO ._~O~n~e~------­
sHow GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RUH, 
OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATION. 

NAME DEPTH 

12 
9 

5 
13 
31 
i2 
5 6 
17 
12 
10 
43 . . 

5 
11 

2 
115 

5 
42 

120 
40 

Report of oll strings set- surface, intermediate, production, etc . CASING RECORD (New) or (Used) 

PU'110M of string Sise hole drllled Sise casing sat Weight lbs/ft. Setting depth Type cement Sacks 
Type ond percent 

lln O.D.l additives 

Surface 8 i ncri 6 1/ ~ ~21 feelt port land 
· • 

LINER RECORD PERFORATION RECORD 

Top, ft. IBo~om, ft. I Sacks cemut Shoh per ft. Sise 6' type Depth lnte .. al 

TUBING RECORD 

SIH I Setting depth I Packer set at 

ACID. FRACTURt; _ !.MOT. CEMDIT !.OUHl".t; Rt;CORD 

..... \ 

... 


