

TYPE

AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLETION FORM

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY

SIDE ONE

State Geological Survey

Compt.

(Rules 82-3-130 and 82-3-107)

WICHITA BRANCH

14-20-23E-

SRI

This form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within ninety (90) days after the completion of a well, regardless of how the well was completed.

KCC

FOR INFORMATION REGARDING THE NUMBER OF COPIES TO BE FILED AND APPLICATIONS REQUIRING COPIES OF ACO-1 FORMS SEE PAGE TWO (2), SIDE TWO (2) OF THIS FORM.

F Letter requesting confidentiality attached.C Attach ONE COPY of EACH wireline log run (i.e. electrical log, sonic log, gamma ray neutron log etc.)***Check here if NO logs were run .

PLEASE FILL IN ALL INFORMATION. IF NOT AVAILABLE, INDICATE. IF INFORMATION LATER BECOMES AVAILABLE, SUBMIT BY LETTER.

LICENSE # #6973 EXPIRATION DATE June 30, 1983OPERATOR Circle S Oil Company API NO. 15-107-21,606ADDRESS R.R. 1 Box 17 COUNTY LinnMound City, Kansas 66056 FIELD ** CONTACT PERSON Donna Stites PROD. FORMATION PHONE 913-795-2979PURCHASER None (dry hole) LEASE Howard WestADDRESS WELL NO. #1WELL LOCATION DRILLING Eugene Miller 165 Ft. from south Line andCONTRACTOR R.R. 1 465 Ft. from west Line ofADDRESS Blue Mound, Kansas 66010 (E) the n.e(Qtr.) SEC 14 TWP 21 RGE 23 (W)
Operators # 7933PLUGGING Eugene Miller #7933 WELL PLAT (OfficeCONTRACTOR R.R. 1 Use Only)ADDRESS Blue Mound, Kansas 66010

WELL PLAT			

TOTAL DEPTH 560 PBTD (Office Use Only)SPUD DATE Feb. 16, 1983 DATE COMPLETED March 3, 1983ELEV: GR 840 DF KB

DRILLED WITH (CABLE) (ROTARY) (AIR) TOOLS.

DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL OR REPRESSURING WELL BEING USED TO DISPOSE OF WATER FROM THIS LEASE

Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 20 feet DV Tool Used?TYPE OF COMPLETION THIS AFFIDAVIT APPLIES TO: (Circle ONE) - Oil, Shut-in Gas, Gas, Dry, Disposal, Injection, Temporarily Abandoned. If OWWO, indicate type of re-completion . Other completion . NGPA filing .

ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS PROMULGATED TO REGULATE THE OIL AND GAS INDUSTRY HAVE BEEN FULLY COMPLIED WITH.

A F F I D A V I T

Ralph Stites, being of lawful age, hereby certifies that:

I am the Affiant, and I am familiar with the contents of the foregoing Affidavit.

386-16-41

SIDE TWO

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY (E)

OPERATOR Circle S Oil Company LEASE Howard West SEC. 14 TWP. 21 RGE. 23

386-16 FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REQUIRED:

WELL NO. One

Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals, and all drill-stem tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and recoveries.

SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RUN, OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATION.

FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.	TOP	BOTTOM	NAME	DEPTH
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Check if no Drill Stem Tests Run.				
<input type="checkbox"/> Check if samples sent to Geological Survey				
Top Soil	0	12		12
Clay	12	21		9
Blue Shale	21	16		5
Lime and Shale	26	39		13
Blue Shale	39	70		31
Lime	70	82		12
Blue Shale	82	138		56
Lime	138	155		17
Blue Shale	155	167		12
Blue Shale and Lime	167	177		10
Blue Shale and Lime	177	220		43
Lime (show of coal)	220	225		5
Coal	225	236		11
Lime and Sandy Shale	236	238		2
Sandy Shale (little gas)	238	253		115
Black Shale	353	358		5
Blue Shale	358	400		42
Black Shale (oder)	400	520		120
Black Sandy Shale	520	560		40
T.D. (dry hole)	560			

If additional space is needed use Page 2,

Report of all strings set—surface, intermediate, production, etc. Casing Record (New) or (Used)

Purpose of string	Size hole drilled	Size casing set (in O.D.)	Weight lbs/ft.	Setting depth	Type cement	Sacks	Type and percent additives
Surface	8 inch	6 1/4		21 feet	portland		

LINER RECORD

PERFORATION RECORD

Top, ft.	Bottom, ft.	Sacks cement	Shots per ft.	Size & type	Depth interval

TUBING RECORD

Size	Setting depth	Packer set at		